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%14 2020-01-31 0.0215 0.0224
% 2 2020-02-29 0.0284 0.0258
% 3 2020-03-31 0.0541 0.0423
% 4 2020-04-30 0.0769 0.0601
%5 2020-05-31 0.1171 0.0774
% 6 2020-06-30 0.1306 0.0628
% 7 # 2020-07-31 0.1593 0.0775
% 8 # 2020-08-31 0.2101 0.1176
% 9 2020-09-30 0.2455 0.1360
% 10 #7 2020-10-31 0.2582 0.1550
%11 2020-11-30 0.2634 0.1516
% 12 2020-12-31 0.2752 0.0705
% 13 1 2021-01-31 0.2879 0.0577
% 14 31 2021-02-28 0.2983 0.0633
% 15 2021-03-31 0.3058 0.0746
% 16 # 2021-04-30 0.3205 0.0836
% 17 #A 2021-05-31 0.3296 0.1187
% 18 # 2021-06-30 0.3394 0.1611
% 19 #1 2021-07-31 0.3477 0.1500
% 20 #1 2021-08-31 0.3547 0.1515
%21 2021-09-30 0.3606 0.1189
% 22 # 2021-10-31 0.4029 0.1776
% 23 2021-11-30 0.4165 0.1700
% 24 # 2021-12-31 0.4240 0.1380
% 25 i 2022-01-31 0.4330 0.0834
% 26 2022-02-28 0.4359 0.0849
% 27 2022-03-31 0.4391 0.1329
% 28 i 2022-04-30 0.4547 0.0805
% 29 i1 2022-05-31 0.4984 0.2051
% 30 #1 2022-06-30 0.5154 0.2198
% 314 2022-07-31 0.5300 0.2360
% 32 3 2022-08-31 0.5517 0.1933
% 33 #A 2022-09-30 0.5647 0.2241
% 34 # 2022-10-31 0.5872 0.2223
% 35 # 2022-11-30 0.6051 0.2238
% 36 # 2022-12-31 0.6229 0.2448
% 37 ¥ 2023-01-31 0.6339 0.1761




% 38 i1 2023-02-28 0.6533 0.1873
% 39 i1 2023-03-31 0.6809 0.2151
% 40 #7 2023-04-30 0.6965 0.2496
% 41 2023-05-31 0.7218 0.2298
% 42 3 2023-06-30 0.7479 0.2352
% 43 i 2023-07-31 0.7575 0.2212
% 44 # 2023-08-31 0.7688 0.2310
% 45 # 2023-09-30 0.7775 0.2976
% 46 2023-10-31 0.7878 0.3049
% 47 # 2023-11-30 0.8036 0.3836
% 48 HA 2023-12-31 0.8121 0.3422
% 49 #1 2024-01-31 0.8241 0.4009
% 50 #7 2024-02-29 0.8342 0.3905
% 51 #1 2024-03-31 0.8406 0.4141
% 52 2024-04-30 0.8493 0.4362
% 53 2024-05-31 0.8566 0.3918
% 54 31 2024-06-30 0.8687 0.4519
% 55 2024-07-31 0.8816 0.5538
% 56 #1 2024-08-31 0.8865 0.5610
% 57 2024-09-30 0.8921 0.4914
% 58 i1 2024-10-31 0.9004 0.4989
% 59 #1 2024-11-30 0.9080 0.8531
% 60 #A 2024-12-31 0.9144 0.5651
% 61 1 2025-01-31 0.9206 0.6452
% 62 # 2025-02-28 0.9241 0.8493
% 63 # 2025-03-31 0.9320 9.4640
% 64 2025-04-30 0.9349 9.3527
% 65 2025-05-31 0.9415 9.0988
% 66 1 2025-06-30 0.9460 9.0321
% 67 2025-07-31 0.9507 4.9477
% 68 2025-08-31 0.9539 4.6658
% 69 #1 2025-09-30 0.9539 3.3169
% 70 ¥4 2025-10-31 0.9561 4.1798
% 71 2025-11-30 0.9561 2.8072
% 72 2025-12-31 0.9561 2.6465
% 73 2026-01-31 0.9612 3.4162
% 74 3 2026-02-28 0.9627 3.2997
% 75 2026-03-31 0.9669 3.5552
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HEE | MMARERN | AMEKAE | AMBKAL | MAAELAH
2026-04-30 | 13,268,735.75 204,934.81 34,956.45 13,063,800.94
2026-05-31 13,063,800.94 205,402.15 34,420.51 12,858,398.79
2026-06-30 | 12,858,398.79 205,870.73 33,883.35 12,652,528.06
2026-07-31 12,652,528.06 206,340.51 33,344.99 12,446,187.55
2026-08-31 12,446,187.55 204,903.24 32,805.40 12,241,284.31
2026-09-30 | 12,241,284.31 202,724.10 32,269.57 12,038,560.21
2026-10-31 12,038,560.21 200,375.44 31,739.75 11,838,184.77
2026-11-30 | 11,838,184.77 200,830.62 31,216.01 11,637,354.15
2026-12-31 11,637,354.15 193,888.36 30,691.14 11,443,465.79
2027-01-31 11,443,465.79 194,326.93 30,183.99 11,249,138.86
2027-02-28 | 11,249,138.86 194,766.63 29,675.72 11,054,372.23
2027-03-31 11,054,372.23 195,207.58 29,166.18 10,859,164.65
2027-04-30 | 10,859,164.65 191,335.24 28,655.52 10,667,829.41
2027-05-31 10,667,829.41 191,767.69 28,154.47 10,476,061.72
2027-06-30 | 10,476,061.72 192,201.14 27,652.44 10,283,860.58
2027-07-31 10,283,860.58 192,635.76 27,149.24 10,091,224.82
2027-08-31 10,091,224.82 192,045.83 26,644.75 9,899,178.99
2027-09-30 | 9,899,178.99 190,018.83 26,142.01 9,709,160.16
2027-10-31 | 9,709,160.16 187,528.13 25,644.57 9,521,632.03
2027-11-30 | 9,521,632.03 186,394.88 25,153.91 9,335,237.15
2027-12-31 | 9,335,237.15 186,813.95 24,666.26 9,148,423.20
2028-01-31 | 9,148,423.20 185,868.73 24,177.43 8,962,554.47
2028-02-29 | 8,962,554.47 186,286.80 23,690.74 8,776,267.67
2028-03-31 | 8,776,267.67 183,094.05 23,203.00 8,593,173.62
2028-04-30 | 8,593,173.62 182,004.58 22,723.79 8,411,169.04
2028-05-31 8,411,169.04 182,412.27 22,247.54 8,228,756.77
2028-06-30 | 8,228,756.77 178,471.29 21,770.20 8,050,285.48
2028-07-31 8,050,285.48 178,869.52 21,303.39 7,871,415.96
2028-08-31 | 7,871,415.96 175,357.91 20,835.19 7,696,058.05
2028-09-30 | 7,696,058.05 175,747.98 20,376.53 7,520,310.07

10




2028-10-31 | 7,520,310.07 171,677.13 19,916.76 7,348,632.94
2028-11-30 | 7,348,632.94 172,057.30 19,468.00 7,176,575.64
2028-12-31 | 7,176,575.64 171,007.70 19,018.18 7,005,567.94
2029-01-31 | 7,005,567.94 171,386.03 18,571.23 6,834,181.91
2029-02-28 | 6,834,181.91 169,608.46 18,123.12 6,664,573.45
2029-03-31 | 6,664,573.45 169,983.27 17,679.73 6,494,590.18
2029-04-30 | 6,494,590.18 167,780.43 17,235.62 6,326,809.75
2029-05-31 | 6,326,809.75 168,152.39 16,795.07 6,158,657.36
2029-06-30 | 6,158,657.36 167,339.54 16,353.38 5,991,317.82
2029-07-31 | 5,991,317.82 167,711.28 15,913.08 5,823,606.54
2029-08-31 | 5,823,606.54 168,084.18 15,471.59 5,655,522.36
2029-09-30 | 5,655,522.36 168,457.96 15,029.22 5,487,064.40
2029-10-31 | 5,487,064.40 165,641.37 14,585.92 5,321,423.03
2029-11-30 | 5,321,423.03 166,010.06 14,148.64 5,155,412.97
2029-12-31 | 5,155,412.97 163,411.22 13,710.14 4,992,001.75
2030-01-31 | 4,992,001.75 161,374.04 13,279.11 4,830,627.71
2030-02-28 | 4,830,627.71 159,408.21 12,852.80 4,671,219.50
2030-03-31 | 4,671,219.50 158,192.33 12,430.06 4,513,027.17
2030-04-30 | 4,513,027.17 157,416.36 12,010.00 4,355,610.81
2030-05-31 | 4,355,610.81 156,088.45 11,591.75 4,199,522.36
2030-06-30 | 4,199,522.36 155,761.89 11,174.68 4,043,760.47
2030-07-31 | 4,043,760.47 153,176.15 10,759.18 3,890,584.32
2030-08-31 | 3,890,584.32 152,994.06 10,349.89 3,737,590.26
2030-09-30 | 3,737,590.26 151,348.59 9,940.71 3,586,241.67
2030-10-31 | 3,586,241.67 147,933.88 9,536.81 3,438,307.79
2030-11-30 | 3,438,307.79 146,414.22 9,141.88 3,291,893.57
2030-12-31 | 3,291,893.57 143,130.75 8,752.36 3,148,762.82
2031-01-31 | 3,148,762.82 142,429.55 8,371.22 3,006,333.27
2031-02-28 | 3,006,333.27 139,506.45 7,991.94 2,866,826.82
2031-03-31 | 2,866,826.82 135,695.99 7,620.37 2,731,130.83
2031-04-30 | 2,731,130.83 136,000.81 7,258.92 2,595,130.02
2031-05-31 | 2,595,130.02 136,306.89 6,896.23 2,458,823.13
2031-06-30 | 2,458,823.13 130,669.79 6,533.76 2,328,153.34
2031-07-31 | 2,328,153.34 127,425.37 6,185.70 2,200,727.97
2031-08-31 | 2,200,727.97 124,383.16 5,846.21 2,076,344.81
2031-09-30 | 2,076,344.81 124,661.57 5,514.88 1,951,683.24
2031-10-31 | 1,951,683.24 124,940.58 5,182.95 1,826,742.66
2031-11-30 | 1,826,742.66 123,329.88 4,850.79 1,703,412.78
2031-12-31 | 1,703,412.78 117,770.12 4,521.31 1,585,642.66
2032-01-31 | 1,585,642.66 112,214.24 4,207.88 1,473,428.42
2032-02-29 | 1,473,428.42 112,460.53 3,908.66 1,360,967.89
2032-03-31 | 1,360,967.89 112,707.52 3,608.74 1,248,260.37
2032-04-30 | 1,248,260.37 112,954.80 3,308.20 1,135,305.57
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2032-05-31 | 1,135,305.57 108,981.53 3,006.64 1,026,324.04
2032-06-30 | 1,026,324.04 96,598.42 2,719.20 929,725.62
2032-07-31 | 929,725.62 93,743.38 2,463.88 835,982.24
2032-08-31 | 835,982.24 90,269.61 2,216.38 745,712.63
2032-09-30 | 745,712.63 87,377.59 1,978.11 658,335.04
2032-10-31 | 658,335.04 75,208.39 1,747.51 583,126.65
2032-11-30 | 583,126.65 72,110.15 1,549.90 511,016.50
2032-12-31 | 511,016.50 62,316.82 1,359.66 448,699.68
2033-01-31 | 448,699.68 57,025.14 1,194.94 391,674.54
2033-02-28 | 391,674.54 57,169.79 1,043.72 334,504.75
2033-03-31 | 334,504.75 45,709.26 893.60 288,795.49
2033-04-30 | 288,795.49 44,708.32 772.24 244,087.17
2033-05-31 | 244,087.17 41,137.06 655.05 202,950.11
2033-06-30 | 202,950.11 36,692.95 545.97 166,257.16
2033-07-31 | 166,257.16 29,825.97 448.29 136,431.19
2033-08-31 | 136,431.19 26,752.43 368.92 109,678.76
2033-09-30 | 109,678.76 23,018.88 296.64 86,659.88
2033-10-31 | 86,659.88 20,931.05 234.90 65,728.83
2033-11-30 | 65,728.83 13,615.53 178.76 52,113.30
2033-12-31 | 52,113.30 11,980.92 141.94 40,132.38
2034-01-31 | 40,132.38 12,013.84 109.02 28,118.54
2034-02-28 | 28,118.54 9,360.86 76.38 18,757.68
2034-03-31 | 18,757.68 8,036.95 51.52 10,720.73
2034-04-30 | 10,720.73 6,276.33 30.07 4,444.40
2034-05-31 | 4,444.40 4,444 .40 12.50 -
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